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Тосно, 13. - 14.1.2015

двоеборье девочки 2006 и моложе

Девочки, 2006 и моложе - 2 of 4 Events

1. КОРНЕВА, Наташа 07 Чудово 206 2
2. БРАТИНА, Маша 06 Сабуровы 107 2
3. СМИРНОВА, Алина 07 Сабуровы 75 2
4. ЛИПИНСКАЯ, Алина 07 Сабуровы 74 2
5. СЕРГЕЕВА, Марина 07 Сабуровы 58 2

двоеборье мальчики 2006 и моложе

Мальчики, 2006 и моложе - 3 of 4 Events

1. НИКОЛАЕВ, Никита 06 Зезетко 233 2
2. ВЛАСОВ, Артем 07 Галяутдинов 196 2
3. НАЗАРОВ, Назар 06 Николаева Т.В. 146 2
4. ИВАНОВ, Евгений 06 Сабуровы 145 2
5. ИВАНОВ, Георгий 06 Сабуровы 127 2
6. НОВИКОВ, Сергей 06 Николаева Т.В. 117 2
7. КЛИМЕНКОВ, Илья 06 Николаева Т.В. 73 2
8. РАЗУМОВ, Никита 06 Сабуровы 61 2

троеборье девушки

Девочки, Год рождения 2005 - 7 of 18 Events

1. ВОРОБЬЕВА, Дарина 05 Зезетко 626 3
2. ЛАРЧЕНКО, Наташа 05 Зезетко 581 3
3. ЩАГИНА, Ева 05 Зезетко 552 3
4. ФОКИНА, Татьяна 05 Зезетко 466 3
5. БОГАЧЁВА, Соня 05 Николаева Т.В. 367 3
6. БАЗЮК, Софья 05 Николаева Т.В. 315 3
7. СМИРНОВА, Ксюша 05 Николаева Т.В. 287 3
8. МЕЖЕЙНИКОВА, Рената 05 Николаева Т.В. 211 3
9. ГОЛУБКОВА, Вика 05 Николаева Т.В. 185 3

10. ФИЛИВЕРОВА, Юля 05 Николаева Т.В. 125 2

Девочки, Год рождения 2004 - 7 of 18 Events

1. КУЛАГИНА, Виктория 04 Николаева Т.В. 857 3
2. АХМАДИЕВА, Яна 04 Сабуровы 734 3
3. ГРИГОРЬЕВА, Маша 04 Чудово 601 3
4. ПРИВАЛОВА, Дарья 04 Булгакова 527 3
5. ДУБРОВИНА, Дарья 04 Сабуровы 498 3
6. ПРАТАСЕВИЧ, Лариса 04 Зезетко 463 3
7. ДУБРОВИНА, Мария 04 Сабуровы 430 3
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Девочки, Год рождения 2003 - 11 of 18 Events

1. ЛАХМОТКИНА, Екатерина 03 Галяутдинов 830 3
2. ОРЛОВСКАЯ, Майя 03 Белоусов 802 3
3. ГРИГОРЬЕВА, Дарья 03 Галяутдинов 657 3
4. РАЗУМКОВА, Кристина 03 Галяутдинов 610 3
5. ОЛОНЕН, Полина 03 Галяутдинов 589 3
6. ПАНИНА, Полина 03 Галяутдинов 575 3
7. ЕНГУРАЗОВА, Карина 03 Галяутдинов 541 3
8. РАЗУМКОВА, Виктория 03 Галяутдинов 495 3

Девочки, Год рождения 2002 - 9 of 18 Events

1. РОГОЖНИКОВА, Ксения 02 Галяутдинов 1150 3
2. КАРТАШОВА, Ирина 02 Сабуровы 1052 3
3. ГАВРИЛОВА, Анастасия 02 Сабуровы 1039 3
4. СЕЛЕЗНЁВА, Виктория 02 Николаева Т.В. 834 3
5. УРУСОВА, Валерия 02 Белоусов 808 3
6. СЕЛЕЗНЁВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 794 3
7. ЛОШМАНОВА, Ангелина 02 Чудово 744 3
8. СИДОРОВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 662 3
9. НИКИФОРОВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 330 3

Девочки, Год рождения 2001 - 11 of 18 Events

1. ДУРЯГИНА, Дарья 01 Сабуровы 1380 3
2. ГУЗИЕНКО, Алина 01 Кругляков 1057 3
3. РОЗИНА, Анна 01 Галяутдинов 1046 3
4. ДЕРБАНОВА, Софья 01 Сабуровы 951 3
5. РЫЖКИНА, Виктория 01 Галяутдинов 877 3

Девочки, Год рождения 2000 - 8 of 18 Events

1. БУМАГИНА, Анастасия 00 Белоусов 1413 3
2. ЛИТВИНЕНКО, Анастасия 00 Галяутдинов 1141 3
3. ШУВАЕВА, Мария 00 Николаева Т.В. 1037 3
4. ЛИТВИНОВА, Яна 00 Белоусов 955 3

Женщины, 1999 и старше - 7 of 18 Events

1. ЗЕЛЕНОВА, Дарья 98 Белоусов 1243 3
2. ЛОСЕВА, Ольга 98 Николаева Т.В. 1217 3
3. САПОЖКОВА, Ксения 99 Николаева Т.В. 108 3

Женщины, Открытые - 14 of 18 Events

1. БУМАГИНА, Анастасия 00 Белоусов 1413 3
2. ДУРЯГИНА, Дарья 01 Сабуровы 1380 3
3. ЗЕЛЕНОВА, Дарья 98 Белоусов 1243 3
4. ЛОСЕВА, Ольга 98 Николаева Т.В. 1217 3
5. РОГОЖНИКОВА, Ксения 02 Галяутдинов 1150 3
6. ЛИТВИНЕНКО, Анастасия 00 Галяутдинов 1141 3
7. ГУЗИЕНКО, Алина 01 Кругляков 1057 3
8. КАРТАШОВА, Ирина 02 Сабуровы 1052 3
9. РОЗИНА, Анна 01 Галяутдинов 1046 3

10. ГАВРИЛОВА, Анастасия 02 Сабуровы 1039 3
11. ШУВАЕВА, Мария 00 Николаева Т.В. 1037 3
12. ЛИТВИНОВА, Яна 00 Белоусов 955 3
13. ДЕРБАНОВА, Софья 01 Сабуровы 951 3
14. РЫЖКИНА, Виктория 01 Галяутдинов 877 3
15. КУЛАГИНА, Виктория 04 Николаева Т.В. 857 3
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16. СЕЛЕЗНЁВА, Виктория 02 Николаева Т.В. 834 3
17. ЛАХМОТКИНА, Екатерина 03 Галяутдинов 830 3
18. УРУСОВА, Валерия 02 Белоусов 808 3
19. ОРЛОВСКАЯ, Майя 03 Белоусов 802 3
20. СЕЛЕЗНЁВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 794 3
21. ЛОШМАНОВА, Ангелина 02 Чудово 744 3
22. АХМАДИЕВА, Яна 04 Сабуровы 734 3
23. СИДОРОВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 662 3
24. ГРИГОРЬЕВА, Дарья 03 Галяутдинов 657 3
25. ВОРОБЬЕВА, Дарина 05 Зезетко 626 3
26. РАЗУМКОВА, Кристина 03 Галяутдинов 610 3
27. ГРИГОРЬЕВА, Маша 04 Чудово 601 3
28. ОЛОНЕН, Полина 03 Галяутдинов 589 3
29. ЛАРЧЕНКО, Наташа 05 Зезетко 581 3
30. ПАНИНА, Полина 03 Галяутдинов 575 3
31. ЩАГИНА, Ева 05 Зезетко 552 3
32. ЕНГУРАЗОВА, Карина 03 Галяутдинов 541 3
33. ПРИВАЛОВА, Дарья 04 Булгакова 527 3
34. ДУБРОВИНА, Дарья 04 Сабуровы 498 3
35. РАЗУМКОВА, Виктория 03 Галяутдинов 495 3
36. ФОКИНА, Татьяна 05 Зезетко 466 3
37. ПРАТАСЕВИЧ, Лариса 04 Зезетко 463 3
38. ДУБРОВИНА, Мария 04 Сабуровы 430 3
39. БОГАЧЁВА, Соня 05 Николаева Т.В. 367 3
40. НИКИФОРОВА, Валерия 02 Николаева Т.В. 330 3
41. БАЗЮК, Софья 05 Николаева Т.В. 315 3
42. СМИРНОВА, Ксюша 05 Николаева Т.В. 287 3
43. МЕЖЕЙНИКОВА, Рената 05 Николаева Т.В. 211 3
44. ГОЛУБКОВА, Вика 05 Николаева Т.В. 185 3
45. САПОЖКОВА, Ксения 99 Николаева Т.В. 108 3
46. КОРНЕВА, Наташа 07 Чудово 206 2
47. ФИЛИВЕРОВА, Юля 05 Николаева Т.В. 125 2
48. БРАТИНА, Маша 06 Сабуровы 107 2
49. СМИРНОВА, Алина 07 Сабуровы 75 2
50. ЛИПИНСКАЯ, Алина 07 Сабуровы 74 2
51. СЕРГЕЕВА, Марина 07 Сабуровы 58 2

троеборье юноши

Мальчики, Год рождения 2005 - 6 of 18 Events

1. ИВАНОВ, Никита 05 Зезетко 467 3
2. ПРИВАЛОВ, Алексей 05 Зезетко 331 3
3. ТЕРЕШКИН, Дима 05 Зезетко 298 3
4. КУДРИНСКИЙ, Артём 05 Зезетко 293 3
5. АНИСКИН, Сева 05 Николаева Т.В. 287 3
6. СЕЛЯНКИН, Дима 05 Зезетко 285 3
7. БАЛЬЧУНАС, Саша 05 Николаева Т.В. 215 3
8. АНТОНОВ, Даниил 05 Николаева Т.В. 107 3
9. ФРЕЙБЕРГ, Кирилл 05 Николаева Т.В. 106 3

10. СУБАЧ, Даня 05 Николаева Т.В. 100 3
11. ИВАНОВ, Юра 05 Николаева Т.В. 98 3
12. БУДАНОВ, Олег 05 Николаева Т.В. 77 3
13. ЗОЛОТОВ, Олег 05 Николаева Т.В. 53 3
14. НАУМОВ, Кирилл 05 Николаева Т.В. 43 3
15. МУФТАХУДИНОВ, Никита 05 Николаева Т.В. 81 2
16. ПАВЛОВ, Гриша 05 Николаева Т.В. 54 2
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Мальчики, Год рождения 2004 - 11 of 18 Events

1. МАХАХУРОВ, Илья 04 Галяутдинов 840 3
2. ВЛАСОВ, Евгений 04 Галяутдинов 680 3
3. ХАБАРОВ, Вячеслав 04 Белоусов 613 3
4. КОЛОСОВ, Илья 04 Сабуровы 575 3
5. ШЕЛЕПУНОВ, Паша 04 Зезетко 520 3
6. ЮСУПОВ, Юра 04 Зезетко 379 3
7. АНИСОВИЧ, Павел 04 Сабуровы 347 3
8. СЕРГЕЕВ, Лев 04 Сабуровы 328 3
9. БАБИЙ, Роман 04 Зезетко 320 3

10. ФИЛИППОВ, Даниил 04 Сабуровы 307 3
11. ИЗОТОВ, Кирилл 04 Зезетко 286 3
12. МУРАВЬЕВ, Николай 04 Зезетко 270 3
13. ВОРОБЬЁВ, Никита 04 Николаева Т.В. 220 3
14. ЗАЙЦЕВ, Даня 04 Зезетко 165 3
15. ВЕСЕЛОВ, Иван 04 Сабуровы 70 2

Мальчики, Год рождения 2003 - 13 of 18 Events

1. ГОНЧАРОВ, Степан 03 Белоусов 907 3
2. БОГДАНОВ, Никита 03 Галяутдинов 728 3
3. МОСКАЛЕВ, Иван 03 Белоусов 724 3
4. ДЕРБАНОВ, Георгий 03 Сабуровы 552 3
5. КОЗЕЛО, Кирилл 03 Галяутдинов 449 3
6. ЛАПИН, Александр 03 Галяутдинов 445 3
7. РУЙ, Максим 03 Галяутдинов 440 3
8. ОВСЯННИКОВ, Никита 03 Сабуровы 436 3
9. ГУНЬКОВ, Иван 03 Галяутдинов 403 3

10. НИКИТИН, Егор 03 Николаева Т.В. 263 3

Мальчики, Год рождения 2002 - 11 of 18 Events

1. ТАИРОВ, Владислав 02 Кругляков 983 3
2. ЕГОРОВ, Аркадий 02 Николаева Т.В. 949 3
3. БЕЛЯКОВ, Александр 02 Кругляков 937 3
4. КИРОВ, Максим 02 Кругляков 846 3
5. КРУГЛЯКОВ, Дмитрий 02 Кругляков 811 3
6. СТЕПАНКОВ, Андрей 02 Николаева Т.В. 768 3
7. БРИНЗЕВИЧ, Вадим 02 Белоусов 655 3
8. ЧЕРНЕЦКИЙ, Никита 02 Галяутдинов 624 3
9. НАЗАРОВ, Мирослав 02 Николаева Т.В. 623 3

10. УФИМЦЕВ, Дмитрий 02 Кругляков 619 3
11. СТЕПАНОВ, Артём 02 Николаева Т.В. 548 3
12. СЕМЕНЦОВ, Назар 02 Чудово 535 3

Мальчики, Год рождения 2001 - 10 of 18 Events

1. СОКОЛОВ, Федор 01 Галяутдинов 1160 3
2. ЛИГАЧЁВ, Вадим 01 Чудово 999 3
3. МАРКОВ, Никита 01 Сабуровы 937 3
4. КАСЫМОВ, Михаил 01 Кругляков 910 3

ПОЛУГАРОВ, Руслан 01 Кругляков 910 3
6. ЧУВАШЕВ, Александр 01 Галяутдинов 890 3
7. ТАСКИН, Владислав 01 Галяутдинов 804 3
8. НИКИТИН, Егор 01 Галяутдинов 755 3
9. МОРОЗОВ, Роман 01 Галяутдинов 723 3

10. ПУСТОВЕТОВ, Иван 01 Кругляков 680 3
11. ДЕРНОВ, Никита 01 Галяутдинов 653 3
12. САМСОНОВ, Сергей 01 Кругляков 612 3
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13. СМИРНОВ, Виктор 01 Сабуровы 528 3

Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 3 of 18 Events

1. КОЛОСОВ, Кирилл 00 Сабуровы 951 3

Мужчины, 1999 и старше - 9 of 18 Events

1. САЧКО, Дмитрий 97 Белоусов 1419 3
2. СУХАНОВ, Евгений 98 Белоусов 1363 3
3. КАЛИНИН, Николай 97 Белоусов 1202 3
4. КУДРЯШОВ, Владимир 99 Николаева Т.В. 1083 3
5. СКОННИКОВ, Георгий 99 Белоусов 1031 3

Мужчины, Открытые - 16 of 18 Events

1. САЧКО, Дмитрий 97 Белоусов 1419 3
2. СУХАНОВ, Евгений 98 Белоусов 1363 3
3. КАЛИНИН, Николай 97 Белоусов 1202 3
4. СОКОЛОВ, Федор 01 Галяутдинов 1160 3
5. КУДРЯШОВ, Владимир 99 Николаева Т.В. 1083 3
6. СКОННИКОВ, Георгий 99 Белоусов 1031 3
7. ЛИГАЧЁВ, Вадим 01 Чудово 999 3
8. ТАИРОВ, Владислав 02 Кругляков 983 3
9. КОЛОСОВ, Кирилл 00 Сабуровы 951 3

10. ЕГОРОВ, Аркадий 02 Николаева Т.В. 949 3
11. БЕЛЯКОВ, Александр 02 Кругляков 937 3

МАРКОВ, Никита 01 Сабуровы 937 3
13. КАСЫМОВ, Михаил 01 Кругляков 910 3

ПОЛУГАРОВ, Руслан 01 Кругляков 910 3
15. ГОНЧАРОВ, Степан 03 Белоусов 907 3
16. ЧУВАШЕВ, Александр 01 Галяутдинов 890 3
17. КИРОВ, Максим 02 Кругляков 846 3
18. МАХАХУРОВ, Илья 04 Галяутдинов 840 3
19. КРУГЛЯКОВ, Дмитрий 02 Кругляков 811 3
20. ТАСКИН, Владислав 01 Галяутдинов 804 3
21. СТЕПАНКОВ, Андрей 02 Николаева Т.В. 768 3
22. НИКИТИН, Егор 01 Галяутдинов 755 3
23. БОГДАНОВ, Никита 03 Галяутдинов 728 3
24. МОСКАЛЕВ, Иван 03 Белоусов 724 3
25. МОРОЗОВ, Роман 01 Галяутдинов 723 3
26. ВЛАСОВ, Евгений 04 Галяутдинов 680 3

ПУСТОВЕТОВ, Иван 01 Кругляков 680 3
28. БРИНЗЕВИЧ, Вадим 02 Белоусов 655 3
29. ДЕРНОВ, Никита 01 Галяутдинов 653 3
30. ЧЕРНЕЦКИЙ, Никита 02 Галяутдинов 624 3
31. НАЗАРОВ, Мирослав 02 Николаева Т.В. 623 3
32. УФИМЦЕВ, Дмитрий 02 Кругляков 619 3
33. ХАБАРОВ, Вячеслав 04 Белоусов 613 3
34. САМСОНОВ, Сергей 01 Кругляков 612 3
35. КОЛОСОВ, Илья 04 Сабуровы 575 3
36. ДЕРБАНОВ, Георгий 03 Сабуровы 552 3
37. СТЕПАНОВ, Артём 02 Николаева Т.В. 548 3
38. СЕМЕНЦОВ, Назар 02 Чудово 535 3
39. СМИРНОВ, Виктор 01 Сабуровы 528 3
40. ШЕЛЕПУНОВ, Паша 04 Зезетко 520 3
41. ИВАНОВ, Никита 05 Зезетко 467 3
42. КОЗЕЛО, Кирилл 03 Галяутдинов 449 3
43. ЛАПИН, Александр 03 Галяутдинов 445 3
44. РУЙ, Максим 03 Галяутдинов 440 3
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45. ОВСЯННИКОВ, Никита 03 Сабуровы 436 3
46. ГУНЬКОВ, Иван 03 Галяутдинов 403 3
47. ЮСУПОВ, Юра 04 Зезетко 379 3
48. АНИСОВИЧ, Павел 04 Сабуровы 347 3
49. ПРИВАЛОВ, Алексей 05 Зезетко 331 3
50. СЕРГЕЕВ, Лев 04 Сабуровы 328 3
51. БАБИЙ, Роман 04 Зезетко 320 3
52. ФИЛИППОВ, Даниил 04 Сабуровы 307 3
53. ТЕРЕШКИН, Дима 05 Зезетко 298 3
54. КУДРИНСКИЙ, Артём 05 Зезетко 293 3
55. АНИСКИН, Сева 05 Николаева Т.В. 287 3
56. ИЗОТОВ, Кирилл 04 Зезетко 286 3
57. СЕЛЯНКИН, Дима 05 Зезетко 285 3
58. МУРАВЬЕВ, Николай 04 Зезетко 270 3
59. НИКИТИН, Егор 03 Николаева Т.В. 263 3
60. ВОРОБЬЁВ, Никита 04 Николаева Т.В. 220 3
61. БАЛЬЧУНАС, Саша 05 Николаева Т.В. 215 3
62. ИВАНОВ, Евгений 06 Сабуровы 203 3
63. ИВАНОВ, Георгий 06 Сабуровы 177 3
64. ЗАЙЦЕВ, Даня 04 Зезетко 165 3
65. АНТОНОВ, Даниил 05 Николаева Т.В. 107 3
66. ФРЕЙБЕРГ, Кирилл 05 Николаева Т.В. 106 3
67. СУБАЧ, Даня 05 Николаева Т.В. 100 3
68. ИВАНОВ, Юра 05 Николаева Т.В. 98 3
69. БУДАНОВ, Олег 05 Николаева Т.В. 77 3
70. ЗОЛОТОВ, Олег 05 Николаева Т.В. 53 3
71. НАУМОВ, Кирилл 05 Николаева Т.В. 43 3
72. НИКОЛАЕВ, Никита 06 Зезетко 233 2
73. ВЛАСОВ, Артем 07 Галяутдинов 196 2
74. НАЗАРОВ, Назар 06 Николаева Т.В. 146 2
75. НОВИКОВ, Сергей 06 Николаева Т.В. 117 2
76. МУФТАХУДИНОВ, Никита 05 Николаева Т.В. 81 2
77. КЛИМЕНКОВ, Илья 06 Николаева Т.В. 73 2
78. ВЕСЕЛОВ, Иван 04 Сабуровы 70 2
79. РАЗУМОВ, Никита 06 Сабуровы 61 2
80. ПАВЛОВ, Гриша 05 Николаева Т.В. 54 2


